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Architectonics2

Architectonics2 Handmade Field Tile 4 x 4 Bullnose Single
Style #: A2B441

Available in White Matte Solid, Whitewash Glossy Solid, Madeline Glossy Solid, Cloud Cover Glossy Solid, Casper Glossy Solid, Chiffon Glossy
Solid, Fog Glossy Solid, Acadia Glossy Solid, Lola Glossy Crackle, Luna Glossy Crackle, Salt Pond Matte Solid, Hyacinth Matte Solid, Nola Glossy
Solid, Gainsboro Glossy Solid, White with Charcoal Glossy Crackle, White with Jade Glossy Crackle, White with Sapphire Glossy Crackle, White
with Taupe Glossy Crackle, Cornsilk Glossy Crackle, Flax Glossy Solid, Linus Glossy Solid, Parchment Glossy Solid, Sandcastle Glossy Solid,
Taupe Glossy Wash, Taupe Crackle Wash, Bisque Matte Solid, Ashen Glossy Solid, Charcoal Crackle Wash, Charcoal Glossy Wash, Oat Dynamic
Crackle, Vesper Glossy Crackle, Parker Glossy Crackle, Sapphire Crackle Wash, Sapphire Glossy Wash, Whisper Glossy Solid, Abalone Dynamic
Crackle, Angelica Glossy Solid, Belle Glossy Solid, Clearwater Matte Solid, Cinder Glossy Solid, Delphine Glossy Crackle, Larkspur Glossy Solid,
Celestial Matte Solid, Denim Glossy Solid, Key Largo Dynamic Crackle, Tropic Dynamic Crackle, Aqua Dynamic Crackle, Ella Glossy Crackle,
Falcon Glossy Solid, Finn Dynamic Crackle and more.
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WATERWORKS

THE COLLECTION: Architectonics2

With a heritage of superior craftsmanship, handmade tile has refined and evolved. Global design, and 45 colors, gives broader artistic sensibility to
surfaces.

FEATURES

o A prestigious line of exquisitely handmade ceramic tile exclusive to Waterworks

« Hand finished and glazed by skilled artisans. Versatile decorative elements, expansive palette

« Versatile application capability; has the richness and diversity to function as a comprehensive architectural layout
e There is a rhythm, symmetry and balanced scale in each of the decorative collections

e Broad and inspirational color palette

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Tile & Stone Color Item Number Price
Abalone Dynamic Crackle A2B441-S0001DCR $49
Angelica Glossy Solid A2B441-S0020GLS $34
Ashen Glossy Solid A2B441-S0037GLS $34
Belle Glossy Solid A2B441-S0076GLS $34
Black Satin Matte Solid A2B441-S0091MTS $38
Cactus Dynamic Crackle A2B441-S0122DCR $49
Camouflage Dynamic Crackle A2B441-S0141DCR $49
Casper Glossy Solid A2B441-S0167GLS $34
Cedar Dynamic Crackle A2B441-S0170DCR $49
Charcoal Glossy Wash A2B441-S0189GLW $49
Charcoal Crackle Wash A2B441-S0189CRW $49
Chiffon Glossy Solid A2B441-S0193GLS $34
Cinder Glossy Solid A2B441-S0196GLS $34
Cloud Cover Glossy Solid A2B441-S0203GLS $34
Cornsilk Glossy Crackle 02-19884-40373 $38
Delphine Glossy Crackle 02-20190-67881 $38
Denim Glossy Solid A2B441-S0230GLS $34
Ella Glossy Crackle 02-22616-42360 $38
Espresso Glossy Crackle 02-22741-37745 $38
Falcon Glossy Solid A2B441-S0256GLS $34
Fawn Dynamic Crackle A2B441-S0257DCR $49
Finn Dynamic Crackle A2B441-S0261DCR $49
Flax Glossy Solid A2B441-S0262GLS $34
Fog Glossy Solid A2B441-S0266GLS $34
Granny Smith Glossy Solid A2B441-S0285GLS $34
Gunmetal Glossy Solid A2B441-S0305GLS $34
Hazel Glossy Solid A2B441-S0307GLS $34
Heather Dynamic Crackle A2B441-S0308DCR $49
Honeydew Glossy Solid A2B441-S0315GLS $34



Tile & Stone Color

Hunter Dynamic Crackle
Indigo Dynamic Crackle
Iris Glossy Solid

Jade Glossy Wash

Jade Crackle Wash
Juniper Glossy Crackle
Larkspur Glossy Solid
Lima Glossy Solid

Linus Glossy Solid

Lola Glossy Crackle
Luna Glossy Crackle
Madeline Glossy Solid
Marfil Glossy Solid
Marsh Dynamic Crackle
Mauve Glossy Crackle
Mint Glossy Crackle
Misty Glossy Solid

Nola Glossy Solid
Oakley Dynamic Crackle
Oat Dynamic Crackle
Oxford Glossy Solid
Parchment Glossy Solid
Parker Glossy Crackle
Peridot Dynamic Crackle
Petunia Glossy Solid
Pitch Glossy Solid
Portia Dynamic Crackle
Primrose Glossy Solid
Quilla Dynamic Crackle
Saddle Dynamic Crackle
Sandcastle Glossy Solid
Sapphire Glossy Wash
Sapphire Crackle Wash
Scarlet Glossy Crackle
Scout Dynamic Crackle
Sea Turtle Dynamic Crackle
Spring Green Glossy Solid
Spruce Glossy Solid
Taupe Glossy Wash
Taupe Crackle Wash
Tecla Dynamic Crackle
Thunder Glossy Solid
Vesper Glossy Crackle

Whisper Glossy Solid

White with Charcoal Glossy Crackle
White with Jade Glossy Crackle
White with Sapphire Glossy Crackle
White with Taupe Glossy Crackle

Item Number
A2B441-S0317DCR
A2B441-S0326DCR
A2B441-S0330GLS
A2B441-S0336GLW
02-16681-75219
02-18861-08047
A2B441-S0354GLS
A2B441-S0367GLS
A2B441-S0370GLS
02-96360-47462
02-96095-60230
A2B441-S0376GLS
A2B441-S0379GLS
A2B441-S0383DCR
02-91435-90742
02-91292-49778
A2B441-S0393GLS
A2B441-S0420GLS
A2B441-S0421DCR
A2B441-S0422DCR
A2B441-S0433GLS
02-89982-35524
02-89717-48292
A2B441-S0445DCR
A2B441-S0447GLS
A2B441-S0451GLS
A2B441-S0455DCR
A2B441-S0458GLS
A2B441-S0463DCR
A2B441-S0481DCR
A2B441-S0486GLS
A2B441-S0487GLW
A2B441-S0487CRW
02-17831-78975
A2B441-S0491DCR
A2B441-S0493DCR
A2B441-S0528GLS
02-16929-92917
A2B441-S0564GLW
A2B441-S0564CRW
A2B441-S0566DCR
A2B441-S0584GLS
02-82913-93508
A2B441-S0607GLS
02-84356-01379
02-84033-02850
02-18707-21222
02-83567-63357

Price
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$49
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$34
$34
$34
$38
$38
$34
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$38
$38
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$49
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$38
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$34
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$49
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$49
$49
$49
$49



Tile & Stone Color

Whitewash Glossy Solid
Willow Dynamic Crackle
White Matte Solid
Aurum Metallic Glossy Crackle
Agqua Dynamic Crackle
Salt Pond Matte Solid
Hyacinth Matte Solid
Celestial Matte Solid
Nimbus Matte Solid
Lichen Matte Solid
Bisque Matte Solid
Hemp Matte Solid
Cobble Matte Solid
Evening Sky Matte Solid
Greyhound Glossy Solid
Silverton Glossy Solid
Gainsboro Glossy Solid
Bloomsbury Glossy Solid
Acadia Glossy Solid
Tropic Dynamic Crackle
Starry Night Metallic Glossy Solid
Clearwater Matte Solid

Key Largo Dynamic Crackle

WATERWORKS.COM

Item Number
A2B441-S0620GLS
A2B441-S0622DCR
A2B441-S0608MTS
A2B441-S0056MGL
A2B441-S0023DCR
A2B441-S0484MTS
A2B441-S0318MTS
A2B441-S0179MTS
A2B441-S0417MTS
A2B441-S0361MTS
A2B441-S0086MTS
A2B441-S0310MTS
A2B441-S0207MTS
A2B441-S0253MTS
02-57671-30591
A2B441-S0515GLS
A2B441-S0272GLS
A2B441-S0097GLS
02-75605-62863
A2B441-S0592DCR
A2B441-S0536MGS
A2B441-S0201MTS
A2B441-S0348DCR

(800) 899-6757

Price

$34
$49
$38
$46
$49
$38
$38
$38
$38
$38
$38
$38
$38
$38
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$49



